
CHAMPIONNAT FEMELLE 2014 
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ADAM 1 199,133 1 287,824 1 147,101 1 099,048 943,745 786,888 828,976 7 292,716 7 
COEURDRAY 816,738 816,738 1 
DUPLESSIX 606,263 606,263 1 
DUVERGER 1 067,517 829,890 816,374 2 713,782 3 
ESNAULT 1 182,111 1 227,739 2 409,850 2 
GAUBERT 1 038,876 1 356,624 1 094,672 1 077,522 973,949 5 541,643 5 
HERVAGAULT 1 026,559 1 026,559 1 
LEDUC 1 064,537 1 284,563 1 027,291 1 060,641 830,062 5 267,093 5 
LEGRAND G 
LEGRAND_L 
LOUVEL_J 
LOUVEL M 
LOUVEL R 
NOURY 1 097,780 1 325,940 1 105,910 1 062,302 818,221 784,973 6195,125 6 
PEROTIN 1 150,537 1 390,803 1 126,087 1 131,083 913,263 919,007 716,278 7 347,058 7 
ROULIN D 1 139,561 1 286,460 1 098,792 893,153 856,031 657,767 5 931,764 6 
ROULIN J 989,030 940,792 1 929,821 2 
SAULNIER 1 099,936 995,308 2 095,244 2 
SORT 
TROCHET_F 
TROCHET_P 1 134,743 1 339,507 1 118,614 1 088,553 975,878 970,082 764,881 7 392,258 7 
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Amateur Prix Vitesses 
TROCHET_P 
PEROTIN 
ADAM 
NOURY 
ROULIN_D 
GAUBERT 
LEDUC 
DUVERGER 
ESNAULT 
SAULNIER 
ROULIN.J 
HERVAGAULT 
COEURDRAY 
DUPLESSIX 
LEGRAND_G 
LEGRAND_L 
LOUVEL_J 
LOUVEL_M 
LOUVEL.R 
SORT 
TROCHET F 
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7392,258 
7347,058 
7292,716 
6195,125 
5931,764 
5541,643 
5267,093 
2713,782 
2409,850 
2095,244 
1929,821 
1026,559 
816,738 
606,263 


